Marking on Chip Tantalum Capacitor Body
Anode +
Voltage Code
Rated Voltage
CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
Operating Standard: QJ/PWV109-2003
Factory quality control system: Military Standard GJB9001C-2017
Meets RoHS , Reach requirement

For DC Voltage
0006: 6.3VDC
0050: 50VDC
0010: 10VDC
How to order
000C: C case
000D: D case
 000E: E case
Table 3  Electrical Characteristics
CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
V uF C C C V uA % Ω 25C 85C 125C
CA45T336#0002000A 2.5 33 A 85 125 1.7 0.8 8 1.7 0.196 0.117 0.078
CA45T476#0002000A 2.5 47 A 85 125 1.7 1.2 6 3 0.147 0.088 0.059
CA45T686#0002000A 2.5 68 A 8 125 1.7 1.7 8 1.5 0.208 0.125 0.083
CA45T107#0002000A 2.5 100 A 85 125 1.7 2.5 30 1.4 0.215 0.129 0.086
CA45T107#0002000B 2.5 100 B 85 125 1.7 2.5 8 1.4 0.231 0.139 0.093
CA45T157#0002000B 2.5 150 B 85 125 1.7 3.8 10 1.6 0.217 0.130 0.087
CA45T227#0002000B 2.5 220 B 85 125 1.7 5.5 16 1.6 0.217 0.130 0.087
CA45T227#0002000D 2.5 220 D 85 125 1.7 5.5 8 0.3 0.592 0.355 0.237
CA45T337#0002000D 2.5 330 D 85 125 1.7 8.3 8 0.3 0.592 0.355 0.237
CA45T477#0002000C 2.5 470 C 85 125 1.7 11.8 12 0.2 0.671 0.402 0.268
CA45T477#0002000D 2.5 470 D 85 125 1.7 11.8 8 0.2 0.725 0.435 0.290
CA45T687#0002000C 2.5 680 C 85 125 1.7 17 18 0.2 0.671 0.402 0.268
CA45T687#0002000D 2.5 680 D 85 125 1.7 17 16 0.2 0.725 0.435 0.290
CA45T687#0002000E 2.5 680 E 85 125 1.7 17 10 0.2 0.791 0.474 0.316
CA45T108#0002000D 2.5 1000 D 85 125 1.7 25 20 0.2 0.725 0.435 0.290
CA45T108#0002000E 2.5 1000 E 85 125 1.7 25 14 0.4 0.559 0.335 0.224
CA45T158#0002000D 2.5 1500 D 85 125 1.7 37.5 60 0.2 0.725 0.435 0.290
CA45T158#0002000E 2.5 1500 E 85 125 1.7 37.5 20 0.2 0.791 0.474 0.316
CA45T158#0002000V 2.5 1500 V 85 125 1.7 37.5 20 0.2 0.866 0.520 0.346
CA45T228#0002000V 2.5 2200 V 85 125 1.7 55 50 0.2 0.866 0.520 0.346
CA45T225#0004000A 4 2.2 A 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T335#0004000A 4 3.3 A 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T475#0004000A 4 4.7 A 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T475#0004000B 4 4.7 B 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 6 0.112 0.067 0.045
CA45T685#0004000A 4 6.8 A 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 6 0.104 0.062 0.042
CA45T685#0004000B 4 6.8 B 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 5.5 0.117 0.070 0.047
CA45T106#0004000A 4 10 A 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 6 0.104 0.062 0.042
CA45T106#0004000B 4 10 B 85 125 2.7 0.5 6 3.5 0.146 0.088 0.059
CA45T156#0004000A 4 15 A 85 125 2.7 0.6 6 4 0.127 0.076 0.051
CA45T156#0004000B 4 15 B 85 125 2.7 0.6 6 3.5 0.146 0.088 0.059
CA45T156#0004000C 4 15 C 85 125 2.7 0.6 6 3.5 0.160 0.096 0.064
CA45T226#0004000A 4 22 A 85 125 2.7 0.9 6 2.5 0.161 0.097 0.064
CA45T226#0004000B 4 22 B 85 125 2.7 0.9 6 3.2 0.153 0.092 0.061
CA45T226#0004000C 4 22 C 85 125 2.7 0.9 6 1.8 0.224 0.134 0.089
CA45T336#0004000A 4 33 A 85 125 2.7 1.3 8 3 0.147 0.088 0.059
CA45T336#0004000B 4 33 B 85 125 2.7 1.3 6 3.2 0.153 0.092 0.061

CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
V uF C C C V uA % Ω 25C 85C 125C
CA45T337#0004000C 4 330 C 85 125 2.7 13.2 10 0.7 0.359 0.215 0.143
CA45T337#0004000D 4 330 D 85 125 2.7 13.2 8 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CA45T337#0004000E 4 330 E 85 125 2.7 13.2 12 0.8 0.395 0.237 0.158
CA45T477#0004000C 4 470 C 85 125 2.7 18.8 14 0.3 0.548 0.329 0.219
CA45T477#0004000D 4 470 D 85 125 2.7 18.8 10 0.9 0.342 0.205 0.137
CA45T477#0004000E 4 470 E 85 125 2.7 18.8 10 0.5 0.500 0.300 0.200
CA45T687#0004000D 4 680 D 85 125 2.7 27.2 12 0.5 0.458 0.275 0.183
CA45T687#0004000E 4 680 E 85 125 2.7 27.2 14 0.9 0.373 0.224 0.149
CA45T108#0004000D 4 1000 D 85 125 2.7 40 60 0.5 0.458 0.275 0.183
CA45T108#0004000E 4 1000 E 85 125 2.7 40 15 0.4 0.559 0.335 0.224
CA45T108#0004000V 4 1000 V 85 125 2.7 40 12 0.2 0.866 0.520 0.346
CA45T158#0004000E 4 1500 E 85 125 2.7 60 30 0.2 0.791 0.474 0.316
CA45T158#0004000V 4 1500 V 85 125 2.7 60 30 0.2 0.866 0.520 0.346
CA45T155#0006000A 6.3 1.5 A 85 125 4 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T225#0006000A 6.3 2.2 A 85 125 4 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T335#0006000A 6.3 3.3 A 85 125 4 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T335#0006000B 6.3 3.3 B 85 125 4 0.5 6 7 0.104 0.062 0.041
CA45T475#0006000A 6.3 4.7 A 85 125 4 0.5 6 6 0.104 0.062 0.042

Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
V uF C C C V uA % Ω 25C 85C 125C
CA45T477#0006000E 6.3 470 E 85 125 4 29.6 10 0.4 0.559 0.335 0.224
CA45T477#0006000V 6.3 470 V 85 125 4 29.6 10 0.4 0.612 0.367 0.245
CA45T687#0006000E 6.3 680 E 85 125 4 42.8 10 0.5 0.500 0.300 0.200
CA45T687#0006000V 6.3 680 V 85 125 4 42.8 10 0.5 0.548 0.329 0.219
CA45T687#0006000W 6.3 680 W 85 125 4 42.8 12 0.2 1.000 0.600 0.400
CA45T108#0006000E 6.3 1000 E 85 125 4 63 20 0.2 0.791 0.474 0.316
CA45T108#0006000G 6.3 1000 G 85 125 4 63 16 0.2 1.095 0.657 0.438
CA45T108#0006000V 6.3 1000 V 85 125 4 63 15 0.2 0.866 0.520 0.346
CA45T158#0006000T 6.3 1500 T 85 125 4 94.5 16 0.2 1.285 0.771 0.514
CA45T105#0010000A 10 1 A 85 125 6.3 0.5 4 10 0.081 0.048 0.032
CA45T105#0010000B 10 1 B 85 125 6.3 0.5 4 6.5 0.107 0.064 0.043
CA45T155#0010000A 10 1.5 A 85 125 6.3 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T225#0010000A 10 2.2 A 85 125 6.3 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T225#0010000B 10 2.2 B 85 125 6.3 0.5 6 3.5 0.146 0.088 0.059

100KHz
o o o o o
Table 3  Electrical Characteristics
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
Skype: topdiode
Email: info@topdiode.com
Website: www.topdiode.com
CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors (SMD Tantalum Capacitors)
V uF C C C V uA % Ω 25C 85C 125C
CA45T477#0010000V 10 470 V 85 125 6.3 47 10 0.5 0.548 0.329 0.219
CA45T477#0010000W 10 470 W 85 125 6.3 47 12 0.5 0.632 0.379 0.253
CA45T687#0010000E 10 680 E 85 125 6.3 68 14 0.5 0.500 0.300 0.200
CA45T687#0010000S 10 680 S 85 125 6.3 68 12 0.2 1.183 0.710 0.473
CA45T687#0010000T 10 680 T 85 125 6.3 68 12 0.2 1.285 0.771 0.514
CA45T108#0010000T 10 1000 T 85 125 6.3 100 16 0.2 1.285 0.771 0.514
CA45T684#0016000A 16 0.68 A 85 125 10 0.5 4 12 0.074 0.044 0.029
CA45T105#0016000A 16 1 A 85 125 10 0.5 4 7.5 0.093 0.056 0.037
CA45T105#0016000B 16 1 B 85 125 10 0.5 4 6.5 0.107 0.064 0.043
CA45T155#0016000A 16 1.5 A 85 125 10 0.5 6 8 0.090 0.054 0.036
CA45T155#0016000B 16 1.5 B 85 125 10 0.5 6 8 0.097 0.058 0.039